
Grade 7 

High Honor 

Jennah Day 
Wyatt Ehart 
Matthew Helmer 
Andrew Jones 
Dylan Jones 

Grade8 
High Honor 

Imagin Aiken 
Benjamin Becker 
Makayla Finn 
Sabrina Gates 
Zachery Helmer 

Grade 9 
High Honor 

Julia Dening 
Serenity Fenton 
Colleen Fox 
Teaghan Fox 
Grace Hajdasz 
Marissa Hefner 
Grady Helmer 
Matthew Jones 

REMSEN HIGH SCHOOL 

SECOND QUARTER 

HONOR ROLL 

Brayton Mulligan 
Meredith Munn 
Ean Piaschyk 
Addison Tesmer 
Colton Walker 

Isabella Lal yer 
Taylor Nelson 
J aden Prosser 
Ava Russo 
Brian Secor 

Joshua Jordan 
Mary Jane Kranbuhl 
Alexander McCormack 
Skylie O'Connor-Russo 
Michael Sacco 
Grace Shufelt 
Noah Skermont 
Benjamin Staskoski 



Grade 10 

High Honor 

Abby Barton 
Beulah Bigelow 
Ty Bowers 
Randell Dolly 
Adriana Hoover 
Hailey Jenkins 
Paige Loveric 

Grade 11 

High Honor 

Chelsea Barnhart 
Jade Dening 
Anna Jones 
McKenna Jones 

Grade 12 

High Honor 

Sydney Boucher 
Gavin Green 
Evan Griswold 
Thomas N atalini 
Amber Palen 
Sapphire Pett 

Mason N atalini 
Sam Nichols 
Jessica Rimmer 
Ryan Staskoski 
Olivia Stanford 
Dylan Taylor
Gavin Thompson 

Morgan Jones 
Madelyn McCormack 
Emma Skermont 
Jamie Ultsch 

Michael Roberts 
Ryan Putrelo 
Michael Roberts 
Kirsten Waterbury 
Breanna Williams 



Grade 7 

Jack Anlcen 
Shianne Austin 
Natalie Barnard 
Mitchell Fox 

Grade 8 

Honor 

Frank Austin 
Zoey Coe 
Charles Deland 

Grade 9 

Honor 

Wyatt Broadbent 
Matthew Farr 
Taylor Hollenbeck 

Grade 10 

Honor 

Grace Costa 
Amber Decker 
Kendall Decker 
Jonathan Jewett 

Grade 11 

Honor 

Zachary Flint 
Ryan Graves 
Amy Kelly 
Daniel Lehman 

HONOR 

Dylan Gutowski 
Tucker Hollenbeck 
J aden Jordon 
Alice Roman 

Owen Long 
Malik Pett 
Matthew Tavenner 

Emily Johnson
Matthew Murphy 
Morgan Perry 
Nicholas Tillman 

Evelyn Morgan 
Julia Woolheater 
Morgan Wright 

Hunter Prosser 
Kylie Singer 
Noah Sylvester 



High Honor 

Honor 

Aaliyah Davis 
Ian Long 

Brandon Murphy 

BOCES/CTE Honor Roll

Aaliyah Davis - Cosmetology II
Jeremiah Major - Electricity II
Owen Ross - Culinary Arts I

Grade 12 

Honorable Mention 

Chelsea Barnhart  - Cosmetology
Zachary Flint - Emerging Technologies Cyber Security I
Gavin Green - Emerging Technologies Cyber Security II
Evan Griswold - Conservation II
Anna Jones - Animal SciencesPM
Amy Kelly - Adv. Design and Multimedia Prd.I
Daniel Lehman - Electricity I
Brandon Murphy - Conservation II
Dennis Pett, Jr. - Construction Trades II
Hunter Prosser - Electricity I
Jamie Utlsch - Electricity I

Honor 

Brady Coe - Conservation - I
Charles Roser - Criminal Justice II



Student of the Quarter

-rh Grade 

Shianne Austin - Ms. DiNitto 

Dylan Gutowski - Mrs. Boyd 

Matthew Helmer - Ms. Brockway and 

Mrs. Cooper 

Meredith Munn - Mr. Dangler and 

Mr. O'Brien 

Addison Tesmer - Mrs. Dening 

8th Grade

Isabella Lalyer - Mrs. Carpenter 

Wyatt Monroe - Ms. Blovat 

9th Grade

Michael Sacco - Mrs. Izzo 

Noah Skermont - Mr. Bunker 

10th Grade

Abby Barton - Mr. Gallo 

11th Grade

Taylor Anderson - Mr. Haynes 

Mrs. Obernesser 

12th Grade

Jeremiah Major - Mrs. Casper 



rh Grade 

Ethan Lawson - Mr. Bunker 

8th Grade 

Imagin Aiken - O'Brien 

Frank Austin - Ms. Blovat 

Dakota Flagler - Mr. Dangler 

Dakota Flagler - Mrs. Carpenter 

Austin Jones - Ms. Brockway 

Ms. Izzo 

9th Grade 

Colleen Fox - Mrs. Cooper 

Morgan Perry - Ms. Boyd 

10th Grade 

Ty Bowers - Mrs. Obernesser 

11th Grade 

Brendan Rockwell - Mr. Bryne 

Noah Sylvester - Mr. Haynes 

12th Grade 

Tim Anderson - Mrs. Martin 

Andrew Paige - Mrs. Casper 

Most Improved Student




